
Ventress Library
Adult ProgramsRecreation Trails Committee Walk*

Saturday, August 3 at 9:00 a.m. at Red Gold Farm, 624 Webster St.
Register at bit.ly/vml-rtc0824

Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
Tuesday, August 13 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work
on! Open to teens & adults!

Marshfield RPG Meetup* 
Wednesday, August 14 at 6:30 p.m. | learn more at
meetup.com/marshfield-rpg-meetup-group

Contemporary Book Group
Wednesday, August 14 at 7:00 p.m. | The Heaven & Earth Grocery
Store • McBride

Nonfiction Book Group
Wednesday, August 21 at 6:30 p.m. | The Day the World Came to Town
• DeFede
  

Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
Tuesday, August 27 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work
on! Open to teens & adults!

Trivia at Stellwagen Beer Co*
Wednesday, August 28 at 6:30 p.m. | Register at bit.ly/vml-trivia0824

 

August 2024

* Red starred events require registration. 
* Blue starred events are run by a community group.
All events subject to change. 
For the most current information, as well as to register, check our
online Events Calendar at bit.ly/eventsatvml. You can also call and
ask about any of our upcoming programs.
All events are free.
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August 2024



Creative Writing Meetup
Tuesday, July 2 at 6:30 p.m. | Drop in to meet others interested in
starting an ongoing writing group at the library!

Marshfield RPG Meetup* 
Wednesday, July 10 at 6:30 p.m. | Learn more at
meetup.com/marshfield-rpg-meetup-group

Contemporary Book Group
Wednesday, July 10 at 7:00 p.m. | The Women • Hannah

South of Boston Board Game Meetup*
Saturday, July 13 at 10:00 a.m. | Learn more at
meetup.com/south-of-boston-board-game-grou p-meetup

Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
Tuesday, July 16 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work on!
Open to teens & adults!

Nonfiction Book Group
 Wednesday, July 17 at 6:30 p.m. | Nazis of Copley Square • Gallagher

Recreation Trails Committee Walk*
Thursday, July 16 at 6:00 p.m. at Coast Guard Hill, 900 Ferry Street
Register at bit.ly/vml-rtc0724

Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
Tuesday, July 30 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work on!
Open to teens & adults!

Trivia at Stellwagen Beer Co*
Wednesday, July 31 at 6:30 p.m. | Register at bit.ly/vml-trivia0724

Fantastic Fairy Houses*
Register for your kit (as an adult or a group!) May 28-June 7 at
bit.ly/vml-fairies24 and submit your fairy house by June 8!

Trivia at Stellwagen Beer Co*
Wednesday, June 5 at 6:30 p.m. | Register at bit.ly/vml-trivia0624

Marshfield RPG Meetup* 
Wednesday, June 12 at 6:30 p.m. | Learn more at
meetup.com/marshfield-rpg-meetup-group

Contemporary Book Group
Wednesday, June 12 at 7:00 p.m. | After Annie • Quindlen

Recreation Trails Committee Walk*
Thursday, June 13 at 6:00 p.m. at the Rail Trail, 1880 Ocean St.  
Register at bit.ly/vml-rtc0624

South of Boston Board Game Meetup* 
Saturday, June 15 at 10:00 a.m. | Learn more at
meetup.com/south-of-boston-board-game-group-meetup

Nonfiction Book Group
Tuesday, June 18 at 6:30 p.m. | The Grimkes • Greenidge

Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
Tuesday, June 25 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work 
on! Open to teens & adults!
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July 2024Summer Reading: Adventure Begins at Your Library
Summer reading registration for all ages begins Monday, June 17. This
includes adult readers! Sign up and get a free book, track your
reading, and get another free book when you complete the
challenge! All adult finishers will be entered to win a Kindle Fire 7!


